26.05.2016
14:45
16:00
17:15
18:30
19:45

27.05.2016
8:00
9:15

10:30
11:45
13:00
14:45
16:00
17:15

JOURS INTERNATIONAL CUP U-13

GROUP A GROUP B
Juniors on the run 1 (DNK)  Softball klub Princ (CRO)
Spectrum Praha (CZE) Juniors on the run A (DNK)
Pigs Trhové Sviny (CZE) Snails Kunovice (CZE)
Havl Brod (CZE) Zraloci Ledenice (CZE)
Joudrs Praha 1 (CZE) Joudrs Praha A(CZE)

FIELD Joudrs B

Joudrs Praha 1 (CZE)
Spectrum Praha (CZE)
Pigs Trhové Sviny (CZE)

Junoirs on the run (DNK)
Pigs Trhové Sviny (CZE)

Havl Brod (CZE)
Junoirs on the run (DNK)
Havl Brod (CZE)
Joudrs Praha 1 (CZE)
Spectrum Praha (CZE)

FIELD Joudrs B

Joudrs Praha A(CZE)
Softball klub Princ (CRO)
Zraloci Ledenice (CZE)
Softball klub Princ (CRO)
Juniors on the run A (DNK)
5th place game (coin toss)
3rd place game (coin toss)
Final game (coin toss)

Snails Kunovice (CZE)
Juniors on the run A (DNK)
Snails Kunovice (CZE)
Zraloci Ledenice (CZE)
Joudrs Praha A(CZE)
3Avs 3B
2A vs 2B
1A vs 1B

5 innings or 60 minutes

game balls: Jugs 11”

FIELD Joudrs artifitial grass

Joudrs Praha A(CZE)

Juniors on the run A (DNK)

Snails Kunovice (CZE)
Zraloci Ledenice (CZE)
Snails Kunovice (CZE)

Softball klub Princ (CRO)
Zraloci Ledenice (CZE)
Softball klub Princ (CRO)
Joudrs Praha A(CZE)

Juniors on the run A (DNK)

FIELD Joudrs artifitial grass

Joudrs Praha 1 (CZE)
Havl Brod (CZE)
Junoirs on the run (DNK)
Havl Brod (CZE)
Spectrum Praha (CZE)
9th place game (coin toss)
7th place game (coin toss)

Pigs Trhové Sviny (CZE)
Spectrum Praha (CZE)
Pigs Trhové Sviny (CZE)
Junoirs on the run (DNK)
Joudrs Praha 1 (CZE)
5A vs 5B
4A vs 4B
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